
DRAFT 2024-25
 SAILING FIXTURES BY FLEET

Col TIME      FLEETS TROPHY/REGATTA START LINE SERIES
Saturday, 19 October 2024 1430 * Etchells Flag Officers' Trophy Mid River CC1, MRF
Saturday, 26 October 2024 Etchells Sail Fremantle Regatta FSC
Sunday, 27 October 2024 Etchells Sail Fremantle Regatta FSC
Saturday, 2 November 2024 1410 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River CC2
Saturday, 16 November 2024 From 1400 Etchells Windward Leeward Racing - Refer Separate SSI MWW Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 23 November 2024 0800 Etchells Syd Corser Regatta MWW
Sunday, 24 November 2024 0800 Etchells Syd Corser Regatta MWW
Saturday, 30 November 2024 1405 * Etchells Pennant Race Club Line
Saturday, 7 December 2024 1330 Etchells Windward Leeward Racing RPYC Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 14 December 2024 1350 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River DS1, MRF, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 14 December 2024 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River DS2, MRF, CC3, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 21 December 2024 1415 Etchells Pennant Race Club Line
Saturday, 4 January 2025 Etchells Not Racing Club Line
Saturday, 11 January 2025 Etchells Not Racing
Saturday, 18 January 2025 1415 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River CC4
Saturday, 25 January 2025 1420 Etchells Pennant Race Club Line
Saturday, 1 February 2025 1410 * Etchells Euro Technik Trophy Club Line SR - Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 8 February 2025 1350 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River DS1, MRF, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 8 February 2025 * Etchells Pennant Race MId River DS2, CC5, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 15 February 2025 1420 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River
Saturday, 22 February 2025 1330 Etchells Windward Leeward Racing RPYC Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 1 March 2025 Etchells State Championship RPYC Annexe RPYC OA
Saturday, 8 March 2025 From 1400 * Etchells Windward Leeward Racing - Refer Separate SSI Mid River CC6 (Consolidation) & Michael Manford Series

Saturday, 15 March 2025 1415 * Etchells Vice Patrons' Trophy Club Line SR - Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 22 March 2025 1350 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River DS1, MRF, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 22 March 2025 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River DS2, CC7, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 29 March 2025 1410 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River MRF
Saturday, 5 April 2025 1405 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River CC8, Rob Bird Series
Saturday, 12 April 2025 1405 * Etchells Pennant Race Mid River

Etchells Bill Steele Regatta date to be advised

Draft:  16/08/2024 15:27 Note:  Blue Highlighted events indicate race is being conducted by another Organising Authority
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